Name

Aarthi Palanisamy
Amos Nyakundi
Bradley Congdon

Chris Estrada
Josephine Zimmermann

Department
Information Tech Services
Constable PCT 4

District Attorney

Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Dept #
0601
5570
3501
3101
3101

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

System Analyst/Programmer
Deputy Constable
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Vehicle Registration Clerk

October 3, 2022

Salary
$71,383
$62,627
$65,025
$31,149
$31,149

Grade
515
555
580
530
530

% over Min
7%
5%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
10/4/2022
10/4/2022
9/26/2022
10/3/2022
10/3/2022

Notes

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval



