## COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

## October 3, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	<b>Effective Date</b>	Notes
Aarthi Palanisamy	Information Tech Services	0601	System Analyst/Programmer	\$71,383	515	7%	10/4/2022	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Amos Nyakundi	Constable PCT 4	5570	Deputy Constable	\$62,627	555	5%	10/4/2022	Court Approval; Directly Related Experience
Bradley Congdon	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$65,025	580	0%	9/26/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Chris Estrada	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$31,149	530	0%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Josephine Zimmermann	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$31,149	530	0%	10/3/2022	HR Pre-Approval